Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/8/2022

9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022

9/8/2022

9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022

9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022

9/8/2022

RMP22-007948
RMP22-007949
RMP22-007950

RMP22-007951
RMP22-007952

RMP22-007953

RMP22-007954
RMP22-007955

RMP22-007956
RMP22-007957

RMP22-007958

RMP22-007959

3300 KIRCHOFF RD
4738 ARBOR DR

5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1701 GOLF RD

2407 BIRCH LN

4738 ARBOR DR

4976 ALGONQUIN PKWY
1701 GOLF RD

1 JUNIPER RD

APPROX LOC: 2102
VERMONT ST

APPROX LOC: 2102
VERMONT ST

2600 PLUM GROVE RD
16 DUXBURY
RT53/KIRCHOFF

2600 MARTIN LN

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

4738 ARBOR DR
3401 CENTRAL RD
2904 CAMPBELL ST
4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4225 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC: DAWNGATE

LN

CROFTWOOD CT / PLUM
TREE LN

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
MISSING JUVENILE
FAMILY PROBLEM
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

ELEVATOR TEST CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT

CODE 2

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
911 WRONG NUMBER
TRAFFIC COMPLAINT

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

9/12/2022 3:00:46 PM



Incident Date

9/8/2022

9/8/2022
9/8/2022

9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022
9/8/2022

Report Number

RMP22-007960

RMP22-007961

RMP22-007962

RMP22-007963
RMP22-007964
RMP22-007964

RMP22-007965
RMP22-007967
RMP22-007966
RMP22-007968
RMP22-007969
RMP22-007970

RMP22-007971

RMP22-007972
RMP22-007973
RMP22-007974
RMP22-007975
RMP22-007976

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

PLUM GROVE RD /
EMERSON AVE

5513 CHATEAU DR
3703 DOVE ST

4710 ARBOR DR

3300 KIRCHOFF RD
2200 ALGONQUIN RD
2256 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2256 ALGONQUIN PKWY
1301 MEIJER DR

2059 HICKS RD

2340 HICKS RD

2256 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2200 THEDA LN

4730 CALVERT DR

3730 WREN LN

3226 KIRCHOFF RD
2256 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2808 DEERFIELD LN
2166 PLUM GROVE RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
3009 PARK CT

2256 ALGONQUIN PKWY
2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY

Incident

ACCIDENT

AMBULANCE CALL

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

ANIMAL COMPLAINT
AMBULANCE CALL
SUBJECT STOP

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
ALARM

PUBLIC SERVICE

CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL

ALARM

PUBLIC SERVICE

PUBLIC SERVICE

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

Disposition

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

9/12/2022 3:00:46 PM
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DAILY BLOTTER

9/12/2022 3:00:46 PM



