



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/8/2022	RMP22-007948	3300 KIRCHOFF RD	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2022	RMP22-007949	4738 ARBOR DR	MISSING JUVENILE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/8/2022	RMP22-007950	5001 CARRIAGEWAY DR	FAMILY PROBLEM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2022		1701 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/8/2022		2407 BIRCH LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/8/2022		4738 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/8/2022		4976 ALGONQUIN PKWY	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/8/2022		1701 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/8/2022	RMP22-007951	1 JUNIPER RD	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2022	RMP22-007952	APPROX LOC: 2102 VERMONT ST	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2022	RMP22-007953	APPROX LOC: 2102 VERMONT ST	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2022		2600 PLUM GROVE RD	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/8/2022		16 DUXBURY	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/8/2022	RMP22-007954	RT53/KIRCHOFF	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/8/2022	RMP22-007955	2600 MARTIN LN	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2022		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/8/2022	RMP22-007956	4738 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/8/2022	RMP22-007957	3401 CENTRAL RD	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/8/2022		2904 CAMPBELL ST	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/8/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/8/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/8/2022	RMP22-007958	APPROX LOC: DAWNGATE LN	TRAFFIC COMPLAINT	
9/8/2022	RMP22-007959	CROFTWOOD CT / PLUM TREE LN	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/8/2022	RMP22-007960	PLUM GROVE RD / EMERSON AVE	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/8/2022		5513 CHATEAU DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/8/2022	RMP22-007961	3703 DOVE ST	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	
9/8/2022	RMP22-007962	4710 ARBOR DR	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/8/2022		3300 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/8/2022	RMP22-007963	2200 ALGONQUIN RD	SUBJECT STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2022	RMP22-007964	2256 ALGONQUIN PKWY	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2022	RMP22-007964	2256 ALGONQUIN PKWY	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2022		1301 MEIJER DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/8/2022	RMP22-007965	2059 HICKS RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2022	RMP22-007967	2340 HICKS RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/8/2022	RMP22-007966	2256 ALGONQUIN PKWY	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2022	RMP22-007968	2200 THEDA LN	ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/8/2022	RMP22-007969	4730 CALVERT DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2022	RMP22-007970	3730 WREN LN	CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS	
9/8/2022		3226 KIRCHOFF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/8/2022	RMP22-007971	2256 ALGONQUIN PKWY	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2022		2808 DEERFIELD LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/8/2022	RMP22-007972	2166 PLUM GROVE RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2022	RMP22-007973	1800 WINNETKA CIR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2022	RMP22-007974	3009 PARK CT	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2022	RMP22-007975	2256 ALGONQUIN PKWY	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/8/2022	RMP22-007976	2241 ALGONQUIN PKWY	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER